Peterborough 3K GP Race 4 - Stamford 23/07/25

Place
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Bib

2111
2189
2191
2237
2182
2199
2236
2107
2224
2187
2185
1977
2186
2203
2248
2220
2204
2205
2216
2207
2212
2226
2225
2184
1989
2238
2206
2232
2234
2245
2188
2223
2233
2196
2190
2208
2231
2240
2222
2202
2241
2219
2118
2221
2192
2213
2105
2229
2108
2239
2198
2193
2211
2195
2197
1995

Name

Alexander Gunn
Finlay Smith

Jake Henson
Archie Mcclure
Jack Scott

Tomas Stevens
Thomas Elsdon
Freddie Hubbard
Joseph Button
Felicity Allen
Monty Harrod
Max Beckett
Luke Royston
Liberty Sibthorp
Michael Paddison
Rowan Whittlesey
Austin Sibthorp
Izzy Hurn

Niall Fox

Amelia Goodall
Seb Freeman

Bea Faith

Isaac Friswell
Danny Harvey
Oliver Lloyd

Alfie Mcclure
Connie Abraham
Poppy Dickson
Solomon Stuart
George Jenner
Ella Parkinson
Tom Sheldon
Monica Stuart
Elena Faulkner
Georgie Henson
Alannah Goodall
Tommy Bannister
Emma Granville
William Hutley
Cara Pienescu
Ellie Stokes

Eve Randall

Rafe Brittain
Phoenix Head
George Garner
Florence Stevenson
Briony Skinner
Liv Coleman-Bragg
Honey Stout
Niamh Harwood
Megan Jones
Carter Jordan
Joshua White
Violet Ginieres
Ellie-Mai Faulkner
Ella Stephen

Team name

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Huntingdonshire AC

March AC

BRJ Run and Tri

Ramsey Road Runners
Cambridge Triathlon Club
Ryston Runners

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Corby AC

Thorney Running Club
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
March AC

BRJ Run and Tri

March AC

March AC

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

Springfield Striders RC
Werrington Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJ Run and Tri

Stamford Striders

Bourne Town Harriers

March AC

Ely Runners

Ramsey Road Runners
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJRun and Tri

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJRun and Tri

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Thorney Running Club
Huntingdonshire AC
Springfield Striders RC
Werrington Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Ramsey Road Runners

Ramsey Road Runners

Ramsey Road Runners
Thorney Running Club
Stamford Striders

March AC

Thorney Running Club

BRJRun and Tri

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJRun and Tri

Ramsey Road Runners
Werrington Joggers

Thorney Running Club

Thorney Running Club

Thorney Running Club
Stamford Striders

Thorney Running Club
Stamford Striders

Category

Male Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Chip time
10:03.8
10:11.1
10:29.9
10:33.8
10:37.2
10:42.1
10:54.2
10:56.2
10:58.7
11:12.6
11:14.4
11:28.8
11:29.0
11:30.1
11:35.1
11:37.6
11:41.2
11:46.8
11:54.6
11:56.9
11:56.9
12:03.5
12:07.6
12:17.6
12:27.0
12:30.5
12:36.9
12:43.7
12:44.0
12:44.4
12:45.9
12:46.3
12:57.5
13:04.5
13:22.3
13:27.0
13:42.4
14:18.0
14:27.3
14:28.2
14:28.2
14:36.5
14:43.6
14:53.2
14:53.3
14:56.2
14:56.7
14:58.5
14:58.7
15:00.9
15:05.2
15:09.5
15:16.3
15:22.7
15:26.7
15:48.3



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

2247
2217
2215
2201
2227
2209
2183
2210
2214
2243
2218
2200
2235
2244
2246
2242
2228
2230

Christian Simson
Emily Marshall-Roberts
Sarah Holden

Rory Pinder

Caleb Redding

Poppy Barnard

Isaac Western

Jessica Harding

Ivy Holden

Sophia Campbell
Sophie Marshall-Roberts
Ruby Pratt

Tilly Vaughan

Maisie Murphy

Ivy Simson

Amelia Baggott
Alexander Eason
Baxter Gilkison

BRJ Run and Tri
BRJRun and Tri
Werrington Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Stamford Striders
Thorney Running Club
Ryston Runners
Thorney Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Stamford Striders

BRJ Run and Tri
Thorney Running Club

BRJ Run and Tri
Stamford Striders
BRJ Run and Tri
BRJ Run and Tri

Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

15:51.3
16:01.8
16:15.7
16:18.2
16:39.5
16:41.4
16:42.1
17:47.8
17:48.5
18:21.5
18:25.5
18:29.2
19:43.0
19:45.3
20:14.2
22:25.2
29:01.2
29:30.2



