Peterborough 3K GP Race 4 - Stamford 23/07/25

Peterboro	ugh 3K GP R	lace 4 - Stamford 23/07/25				
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Chip time
1	2111	Alexander Gunn	Yaxley Runners & Joggers	Male Under 13s	Male	10:03.8
2	2189	Finlay Smith	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 15s	Male	10:11.1
3	2191	Jake Henson	Huntingdonshire AC	Male Under 13s	Male	10:29.9
4	2237	Archie Mcclure	March AC	Male Under 15s	Male	10:33.8
5	2182	Jack Scott	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	10:37.2
6	2199	Tomas Stevens	Ramsey Road Runners	Male Under 15s	Male	10:42.1
7	2236	Thomas Elsdon	Cambridge Triathlon Club	Male Under 15s	Male	10:54.2
8	2107	Freddie Hubbard	Ryston Runners	Male Under 11s	Male	10:56.2
9	2224	Joseph Button	Cambridge & Coleridge AC	Male Under 13s	Male	10:58.7
10	2187	Felicity Allen		Female Under 11s	Female	11:12.6
11	2185	Monty Harrod	Corby AC	Male Under 11s	Male	11:14.4
12	1977	Max Beckett	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male	11:28.8
13	2186	Luke Royston	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 13s	Male	11:29.0
14	2203	Liberty Sibthorp	March AC	Female Under 13s	Female	11:30.1
15	2248	Michael Paddison	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 15s	Male	11:35.1
16	2220	Rowan Whittlesey	March AC	Male Under 11s	Male	11:37.6
17	2204	Austin Sibthorp	March AC	Male Under 15s	Male	11:41.2
18	2205	Izzy Hurn	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 15s	Female	11:46.8
19	2216	Niall Fox	Ç ,	Male Under 13s	Male	11:54.6
20	2207	Amelia Goodall	Springfield Striders RC	Female Under 15s	Female	11:56.9
20	2212	Seb Freeman	Werrington Joggers	Male Under 13s	Male	11:56.9
22	2226	Bea Faith	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 13s	Female	12:03.5
23	2225	Isaac Friswell	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 13s	Male	12:07.6
24	2184	Danny Harvey	Stamford Striders	Male Under 13s	Male	12:17.6
25	1989	Oliver Lloyd	Bourne Town Harriers	Male Under 15s	Male	12:27.0
26	2238	Alfie Mcclure	March AC	Male Under 13s	Male	12:30.5
27	2206	Connie Abraham	Ely Runners	Female Under 13s	Female	12:36.9
28	2232	Poppy Dickson	Ramsey Road Runners	Female Under 13s	Female	12:43.7
29	2234	Solomon Stuart	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 13s	Male	12:44.0
30	2245	George Jenner	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	12:44.4
31	2188	Ella Parkinson	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 15s	Female	12:45.9
32	2223	Tom Sheldon	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 15s	Male	12:46.3
33	2233	Monica Stuart	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 11s	Female	12:57.5
34	2196	Elena Faulkner	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 11s	Female	13:04.5
35	2190	Georgie Henson	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 11s	Female	13:22.3
36	2208	Alannah Goodall	Springfield Striders RC	Female Under 13s	Female	13:27.0
37	2231	Tommy Bannister	Werrington Joggers	Male Under 15s	Male	13:42.4
38	2240	Emma Granville	Yaxley Runners & Joggers	Female Under 11s	Female	14:18.0
39	2222	William Hutley	Ramsey Road Runners	Male Under 13s	Male	14:13.3
40	2202	Cara Pienescu	Ramsey Road Runners	Female Under 15s	Female	14:27.3
40		Ellie Stokes	•			
40 42	2241 2219	Eve Randall	Ramsey Road Runners Thorney Running Club	Female Under 13s Female Under 13s	Female Female	14:28.2 14:36.5
			Stamford Striders	Male Under 11s		
43	2118	Rafe Brittain			Male	14:43.6
44	2221	Phoenix Head	March AC	Male Under 11s	Male	14:53.2
45	2192	George Garner	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male	14:53.3
46	2213	Florence Stevenson	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	14:56.2
47	2105	Briony Skinner	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 11s	Female	14:56.7
48	2229	Liv Coleman-Bragg	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	14:58.5
49	2108	Honey Stout	Ramsey Road Runners	Female Under 13s	Female	14:58.7
50	2239	Niamh Harwood	Werrington Joggers	Female Under 11s	Female	15:00.9
51	2198	Megan Jones	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 15s	Female	15:05.2
52	2193	Carter Jordan	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 13s	Male	15:09.5
53	2211	Joshua White	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male -	15:16.3
54	2195	Violet Ginieres	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female	15:22.7
55	2197	Ellie-Mai Faulkner	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 13s	Female	15:26.7
56	1995	Ella Stephen	Stamford Striders	Female Under 13s	Female	15:48.3

57	2247	Christian Simson	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	15:51.3
58	2217	Emily Marshall-Roberts	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 13s	Female	16:01.8
59	2215	Sarah Holden	Werrington Joggers	Female Under 15s	Female	16:15.7
60	2201	Rory Pinder	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 11s	Male	16:18.2
61	2227	Caleb Redding	Stamford Striders	Male Under 13s	Male	16:39.5
62	2209	Poppy Barnard	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 11s	Female	16:41.4
63	2183	Isaac Western	Ryston Runners	Male Under 11s	Male	16:42.1
64	2210	Jessica Harding	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 13s	Female	17:47.8
65	2214	Ivy Holden	Werrington Joggers	Female Under 11s	Female	17:48.5
66	2243	Sophia Campbell	Stamford Striders	Female Under 13s	Female	18:21.5
67	2218	Sophie Marshall-Roberts	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	18:25.5
68	2200	Ruby Pratt	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 15s	Female	18:29.2
69	2235	Tilly Vaughan		Female Under 11s	Female	19:43.0
70	2244	Maisie Murphy		Female Under 15s	Female	19:45.3
71	2246	Ivy Simson	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	20:14.2
72	2242	Amelia Baggott	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female	22:25.2
73	2228	Alexander Eason	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	29:01.2
74	2230	Baxter Gilkison	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	29:30.2